
 

 

 
Technical Advisory Committee Roster 

January 24, 2014 
 

 
Member  

 
Representing 

 
Term 
* 

 
Email 

Nancy Mackle Marin Managers Association  2017 nancy.mackle@cityofsanrafael.org 
Mary Neilan Marin Managers Association 2017 mneilan@cityofbelvedere.org 
Craig Tackabery Marin Public Works Association – County 2015 ctackabery@marincounty.org 
Jill Barnes Marin Public Works Association – Small City 2015 jbarnes@cityofmillvalley.org 
Andy Poster Marin Public Works Association – Large City 2013 aposter@novato.org 
Brian Crawford Marin County Planning Directors Group 2015 bcrawford@marincounty.org 
Maurice Palumbo Golden Gate Bridge, Highway & Transportation Dist. 2013 mpalumbo@goldengate.org 
Rocky Birdsey Marin County Paratransit Coordinating Council 2015 rockybird@juno.com 
Amy Van Doren Marin County Transit District 2013 avandoren@marintransit.org 
Luke McCann Marin County Office of Education 2015 lmccann@marin.k12.ca.us 
Doug Wilson Environmental Organizations of Marin County 2013 dxwilson@comcast.net 
Tim Gilbert Bicycle & Pedestrian Groups 2013 timagilbert@gmail.com 
Vacant Business Organizations 2015  
 
Alternate  

 
Representing 

  

Garrett Toy Marin Managers Association 2017 gtoy@townoffairfax.org 
Vacant Marin Managers Association 2017  
Robert Goralka Marin Public Works Association – County 2015 rgoralka@marincounty.org 
Jonathon Goldman Marin Public Works Association – Small City 2015 jgoldman@ci.sausalito.ca.us 
Nader Mansourian Marin Public Works Association – Large City  2013 Nader.mansourian@cityofsanrafael.org 
Vacant Marin County Planning Directors Group 2015  
Raymond Santiago Golden Gate Bridge, Highway & Transportation Dist. 2013 rsantiago@goldengate.org 
Allan Bortel Marin County Paratransit Coordinating Council 2015 inverness@earthlink.net 
Robert Betts Marin County Transit District 2013 rbetts@marincounty.org 
Mary Jane Burke Marin County Office of Education 2015 mjburke@marin.k12.ca.us 
Vacant Environmental Organizations of Marin County 2013  
Vacant Bicycle & Pedestrian Groups 2013  
Vacant Business Organizations 2015  
    
TAM Staff Representing  Email 
Dianne Steinhauser TAM  dsteinhauser@tam.ca.gov 
Dan Cherrier TAM  dcherrier@tam.ca.gov 

  
 

   * Terms end on May 31 of the year shown 
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